4223:
3392:
7069:
4094:

5375

4088:
2288:
4309:
7796:
1290:
3718:

6496

7202:

1169

3937:
9024:
8246:
8692:
9619:
1763:
5195:
8172:
6044:
9861:
4478:
1558:
1204:
4121:
4561:
4097:
4836:
7709:
3164:
6640:

4252

5651:
1473:
6418:
9378:
2668:
2616:
3626:
9146:
6464:
8723:
3449:
4337:
5905:
6555:
4074:
2558:
3167:

7420

4766:
3163:

Valerija 7076:
Ivica 8646:
Vid 2786:
Tia 1767:
: Nejc 8415:
Suzana 7135:
Vanja 6866:
Ines 9044:
Miroslav ~ 2933:

Renato 3419:
Kristijan 3671:

: Ljubica 1745:
5539:

Valentin  6479:
Sandi 1613:
: Marija 5238:

Edvard 9145:
Martin 7062:

Roman 5596:
Nevenka 8937:
Milan 7918:
Drago 3841:
Uros 9215:
Adolf 3448:
Ignac 8700:
Patricija  4141:
Mark 1800:
Klara 5056:
Zala 5261:
Milka 2622:
Cvetko 9976:
Matic 7674:
Feliks 1296:
Crt 1616:
Rozalija 1275:
Matilda 4940:
: Marjanca 4868:
Nina 3010:
Aleksander 6896:
Tina 3630:
Ida 9482:
Jasmin 1731:

Matjaz 6928:

Dominik  7001:
Valter 5448:
Helena 3008:
Erna 1086:
Saso 8303:
Jolanda 3903:
Jani 6398:
Kristina 9620:
Zvonka 1356:
Vlado 5767:
Lea 7985:
: Igor 5547:
Pavla 3258:
Metod 4243:

Danijela
Nino
Damjana
Jerica
Larisa
Mirsad
Marjana
Anej
Silvester
Sergej
Jakob
Manca
Ivana
Hedvika
Lilijana
Vojko
DusSanka
Ana Marija
Andreja
Angela
Neza
Tamara
Francisek
Sasa
Nastja
Tilen
Dusan
Aljosa
Andrejka
Urska
Viktorija
Marinka
Ivo
Franci
Liljana
Tea
Renata
Anton
Brigita
Josip
Miha
Rudolf
Erik
Milica
Nikolaj
Sabina
Antonija
Zlatka
Matija
Ana
Jozefa
Lana
Blaz
Anita
Eva
Miran

2393:
2732:
1761:
7833:
5550:
3356:
8399:
: Magda
2896:
5172:
5394:
6335:
5156:
3330:
9079:
3184:
6386:
5306:
2892:
7474:
9397:
5607:
9207:
5911:
2492:
4065:
2796:
4674:
: Jure
2648:
3436:
6658:

6924

3022

1947

4139

Borut
Ziva
Teja
Miro
Primoz
Bor
Denis

Maja
Stanka
Pia
Vlasta
Lucija
Marusa
Vincenc
Anze
Tinkara
Hasan
Jelena
Klavdija
Marko
Srecko
Vera
Aljaz
Petar
Maks
Ivanka
Cvetka

Zora
Alojzij
Emilija

: GaSper
4900:
6297:
8063:
4260:
4785:
5087:
1491:
3435:
2524:
1562:
5425:
7344:
8181:
8044:
3563:
9598:
8255:
8881:
1274:
8950:
: Cecilija
8883:
3326:

Natasa
Mitja

Iva
Zdenko
Katarina
Laura
Davorin
Martina
Sara
Metka
Marina
Pavel
Silva
Tomislav
Elvis
Robert
Veronika
Rado
Dragica
Milos

Zlatko
Darko

4987:
4114:
3003:
4446:
3274:
3586:
8215:
44472:
3149:
1316:
2885:
6293:
7007:
7025:

1420

7268

9769

9424

Matevz
Erika
Damir
Ales
Mirko
Bojan
Goran
Nives
Slavko
Sasa
Damjan
Senad
Urban
Janez

: Alojzija
9727:
7153:
5742:
4130:
6901:
4615:
5800:
3946:
5777:
8679:
8917:
1906:
6123:
6034:
: Alja
5555:
3393:

Rok
Avgust
Bernarda
Vesna
Valentina
Jaka
Miroslava
Ladislav
Ludvik
Samo
Mira
Nadja
Terezija
Elizabeta

Melita
Marjan

: Zofija
2025:
2378:
8565:
3359:
9030:
8557:
4462:
4405:
5162:
8436:
1044:
2307:
3658:
5181:
8542:
6227:
5624:

Slavica
Zvonko
Alen
Marica
Albin
Vladimir
Zdenka
Daniel
BosStjan
Bruno
Polona
Anja
Marijana
Danica
Jurij
Ferdinand
Alojz

: Zeljko
5961:
2865:
4719:
2874:
2666:

Rene
Jasmina
Nusa
Natalija
Timotej

9376:
6312:
3923:
1541:
1490:
4666:
7058:
2483:
5538:
4196:
8359:
4523:
9411:
8046:
1460:
8029:
2475:
1210:
1257:
3929:
1560:
6023:
4486:
9845:
4024:
6906:
4983:
2085:
4165:
2963:
8387:
9156:
3721:
4077:
4315:
5895:
7417:
9684:
6043:
3927:
8926:
2828:
8952:
6713:
3733:
2346:
1916:
8073:
6117:
5273:
3701:
5371:
2042:
3511:
4572:
5720:

Viljem
Viktor
Rudi
Klemen
Katja
Zan
Franc
Lan
Karel
Magdalena
Sandra
Rebeka
Tadej
Mihaela
Zoja
Ajda
Filip
Marta
Darja
Anka
Karl
Gorazd
Mario
Jan
Zoran
Jernej
Stefanija
Stefan
Marcel
Mladen
Zdravko
Nikola
Jelka
Stanislav
Josko
Luka
Vinko
Gal
Doroteja
Olga
Taja
Kristjan
Milena
Janko
Simona
Barbara
Blanka
Matej
Tatjana
Joze
Bogdan
JozZica
Stjepan
Kaja
Adrijana
Andraz

1105:
6077:
1719:
3406:

8115

7053

4152

3395

8854

8143

1874
9444

9131

Boris
Vida
Vilma
Ziga

: Ljudmila
7095:
8231:
4553:
6829:
5475:
6674:
: Neja
9113:
4343:

Maks
Stojan
Tomaz
Lidija
Radovan
Branko

Nik
Mirjam

: Sanja
5389:
8375:
4395:
6165:
1279:
8178:
2417:
1975:
5621:
8757:
: Bojana
6408:
8778:
1658:
: Justina
4582:
4882:
: Marjeta
6597:
6268:
: Bogomir
: Jozef

7143:
8780:
8809:
3618:
1813:
1451:
5996:
1126:
6821:

Bozidar
Masa
Hermina
Maj

Ema
Aleksandra
Slavka
Anica
Brina
Aleks

Dejan
Leon
Rafael

Stanko
Albina

Samir
Lara

Stefka
Niko
Gabrijela
Irma
Ksenija
Ivan
Romana
Ursa
Andrej

: Marjetka
5864:
5163:
9432:
5197:
6988:
1812:
2944:
1506:
9338:

Karmen
Tim
Albert
Branka
Jana
Ernest
Sonja
Janja
Karolina



1044:
1086:
1105:
1126:

1169

1204:
1210:
: Darja 2786:
1274:
1275:
1279:
1290:
1296:
1316:

1257

1356

1420:
1451:
1460:
1473:
1490:
1491:

1506

1541:
1558:
1560:
1562:
1613:
1616:
1658:
1719:
1731:
1745:

1761

1763:
1767:
1800:
1812:
1813:
1874:
1906:
1916:
1947:
1975:
2025:
2042:
2085:

2288

2307:
2346:
2378:
2393:
2417:
2475:
2483:
2492:
2524:

Polona 2558:
Sabina 2616:
Boris 2622:
Ursa 2648:
: Marija 2666:
Zala 2668:
Marta 2732:

Dragica 2796:

Franci 2828:
Ema 2865:
Renato 2874:
Marinka  2885:
Sasa 2892:

: Jozefa 2896:
Alojzija 2933:
Ivan 2944:
Zoja 2963:
Aleksander 3003:
Katja 3008:
Davorin 3010:

: Janja 3022:
Klemen 3149:
Klara 3163:
Karl 3164:
Metka 3167:
Hedvika  3184:
Ivo 3258:
Rafael 3274:
Vilma 3326:
Miha 3330:
Manca 3356:

: Teja 3359:
Drago 3392:
Jerica 3393:
Tilen 3395:
Ernest 3406:

Ksenija 3419:
Bogomir  3435:
Nadja 3436:
Blanka 3448:
Gasper 3449:
Anica 3511:
Slavica 3563:
Stjepan 3586:

Stefan 3618:
: Vanja 3626:
Anja 3630:
Barbara 3658:
Zvonko 3671:
Borut 3701:
Slavka 3718:
Filip 3721:
Lan 3733:
Petar 3841:
Sara 3903:

Vlado
Matjaz
Andrejka
Zora
Timotej
Jasmin
Ziva
Damjana
Ivanka
Kristjan
Jasmina
Natalija
Damjan
Jelena
Maja
Silvester
Sonja
Mladen
Damir
Nikolaj
Renata
Jure
Slavko
Metod
Rozalija
Lea
Anze
Eva
Mirko
Darko
Marusa
Bor
Marica
Ivica
Marjan
Bojana
Ziga
Sergej
Martina
Alojzij
FranciSek
Saso
Kaja
Elvis
Bojan
Irma
Dominik
Brigita
Marijana
Jakob
Bogdan
Kristijan
Jelka
Simona
Neza
Zlatka

3923:
3927:
3929:
3937:
3946:
4024:
4065:
4074:
4077:
4088:
4094:
4097:
4114:
4121:
4130:
4139:
4141:
4152:
4165:
4196:
4223:
4243:
: Marjanca
4260:
43009:
: Josko
4337:
4343:
4395:
4405:
4442:
4446:
4462:
4478:
4486:
4523:
4553:
4561:
4572:
4582:
4615:
4666:
4674:
4719:
4766:
4785:
4836:
4868:
4882:
4900:
: Liljana
4983:
4987:
5056:
5087:
5156:

4252

4315

4940

Rudi
Olga
Anka
Edvard
Ladislav
Zoran
Maks
Zvonka
Stanislav
Suzana
Tia
Matic
Erika
Milka
Vesna
Cecilija
Nastja
Sanja
Marcel
Magdalena
Valerija
Miran

Zdenko
Ines

Jolanda
Mirjam
Hermina
Daniel
Nives
Ales
Zdenka
Mark
Mario
Rebeka
Tomaz
Cvetko
Adrijana
Stanko
Jaka

Zan
Cvetka
Nusa
Pavla
Katarina
Feliks
Tea
Albina
Natasa

Stefanija
Matevz
Dusan
Laura
Lucija

5162:
5163:
5172:
5181:
5195:
5197:
5238:

5261

5273:
5306:
5371:

5375

5389:
5394:
5425:
5448:
5475:
5538:
5539:
5547:
5550:
5555:

5596

5607:
5621:

5624

5651:
5720:
5742:
5767:
5777:
5800:
5864:
5895:
5905:

5911

5961:
5996:
6023:
6034:
6043:
6044:
6077:

6117

6123:
6165:
6227:
6268:
6293:
6297:
6312:
6335:
6386:

6398

6408:
6418:

BosStjan 6464:
Tim 6479:
Stanka 6496:
Danica 6555:
Uros 6597:
Branka 6640:
Lilijana 6658:

: Aljosa 6674:
Joze 6713:
Hasan 6821:
JoZica 6829:

: Nejc 6866:
Bozidar 6896:

Pia 6901:
Marina 6906:

Milica 6924:
Radovan 6928:
Karel 6988:
Valentin  7001:
Anita 7007:
Primoz 7025:

Melita 7053:

: Ana Marija 7058:
Srecko 7062:
Brina 7069:

: Alojz 7076:
Nina 7095:
Andraz 7135:

Bernarda 7143:
Lana 7153:

Ludvik 7202:
Miroslava 7268:
Karmen 7344:
Luka 7417:
Jani 7420:
: Aljaz 7474:
Rene 7674:
Romana 7709:
Gorazd 7796:
Elizabeta 7833:
Doroteja  7918:
Ignac 7985:
Vida 8029:
: Tatjana 8044:
Terezija  8046:
Maj 8063:
Ferdinand 8073:
Lara 8115:
Senad 8143:
Mitja 8172:
Viktor 8178:

Vlasta 8181:

Tinkara 8215:
: Matija 8231:
Dejan 8246:
Tina 8255:

Helena
Ivana
Ljubica
Kristina
Samir
Matilda
Emilija
Branko
Janko
Andrej
Lidija
Marjana
Anton
Valentina
Jernej
Magda
Rudolf
Jana
Erik
Urban
Janez
Neja
Franc
DusSanka
Vid
Danijela
Maks
Mirsad
Stefka
Avgust
Sandi
Alja
Pavel
Vinko
Igor
Klavdija
Viktorija
Crt
Miroslav
Miro
Angela
Blaz
Ajda
Tomislav
Mihaela
Iva
Matej
Ljudmila
Marjeta
Adolf
Aleksandra
Silva
Goran
Stojan
Roman
Veronika

8303:
8359:
8375:
8387:
8399:
8415:
8436:
: Jurij
8557:
8565:
8646:
8679:
8692:
8700:
8723:
8757:
8778:
8780:
8809:
8854:
8881:
8883:
8917:
8926:
8937:
8950:
8952:
9024:
9030:
: Anej
9079:
9113:
: Marjetka
9145:
9146:
9156:
9207:
9215:
9338:
9376:
9378:
9397:
9411:

8542

9044

9131

9424

9482

9845

Antonija
Sandra
Masa
Zdravko
Denis
Larisa
Bruno

Vladimir
Alen
Nino
Samo
Nevenka
Sasa
Erna
Aleks
Leon
Niko
Gabrijela
Justina
Rado
Zlatko
Mira
Taja
Andreja
Milos
Milena
Martin
Albin

Vincenc
Nik

Vojko
Valter
Nikola
Vera
Tamara
Karolina
Viljem
Ida
Marko
Tadej

: Zeljko
9432:
9444:

Albert
Jozef

: Josip
9598:
9619:
9620:
9684:
9727:
9769:

Robert
Milan
Ana
Gal
Rok
Zofija

:Jan
9861:
9976:

Patricija
Urska



8172:
4572:
8029:
9432:
9030:
4882:
8757:
1473:
8178:
8565:
4446:
: Alja
5911:
5261:

7268

5624

8937
2622

7153

Adolf
Adrijana
Ajda
Albert
Albin
Albina
Aleks
Aleksander
Aleksandra
Alen

Ales

Aljaz
Aljosa

: Alojz
3436:
1420:
9620:
5596:
5720:
6821:

Alojzij
Alojzija
Ana

Ana Marija
Andraz
Andrej

: Andreja

: Andrejka
9044:
7918:
1975:
5547:
2307:
3929:
6896:
8303:
3184:
: Avgust
2346:
5742:
1916:
7985:
3701:
1874:
3586:
3395:
3356:
1105:
2393:
5162:
5389:
5197:
6674:
3630:
5621:
8436:
4139:
4674:
4561:
7709:
3003:

Anej
Angela
Anica
Anita
Anja
Anka
Anton
Antonija
Anze

Barbara
Bernarda
Blanka
Blaz
Bogdan
Bogomir
Bojan
Bojana
Bor
Boris
Borut
BosStjan
Bozidar
Branka
Branko
Brigita
Brina
Bruno
Cecilija
Cvetka
Cvetko
Crt
Damir

2885: Damjan
2786: Damjana
5181: Danica
4405: Daniel
7076: Danijela
1257: Darja
3326: Darko
1491: Davorin
6408: Dejan
8399: Denis
3626: Dominik
6043: Doroteja
1274: Dragica
1763: Drago
5056: DusSan
7062: DuSanka
3937: Edvard
6034: Elizabeta
3563: Elvis
1279: Ema
6658: Emilija
7001: Erik
4114: Erika
8723: Erna
1812: Ernest
3258: Eva
4836: Feliks

6227: Ferdinand

2475: Filip
7058: Franc
1275: Franci

3448: Francisek

8809: Gabrijela
9684: Gal
1947: Gasper
8215: Goran
6023: Gorazd
5306: Hasan
1613: Hedvika
6464: Helena
4395: Hermina
9378:1da
6044: Ignac
7420: Igor
4309: Ines
3618: Irma
8063: Iva
1451: Ivan
6479: Ivana
2796: Ivanka
3392: Ivica
1616: Ivo
4615: Jaka
3671: Jakob
9845: Jan
6988: Jana

7025: Janez
5905: Jani
1506: Janja
6713: Janko
2668: Jasmin
2865: Jasmina
2892: Jelena
3721: Jelka
1767: Jerica
6906: Jernej
4337:Jolanda
9482: Josip
4315: Josko
5273:Joze
9444: Jozef
1356: Jozefa
5371:]Jozica
3022: Jure
8542: Jurij
8854: Justina
3511: Kaja
5538: Karel
1560: Karl
5864: Karmen
9338: Karolina
4785: Katarina
1490: Katja
1558: Klara
7474: Klavdija
1541: Klemen
3718: Kristijan
6555: Kristina
2828: Kristjan
1813: Ksenija
3946: Ladislav
2483: Lan
5767: Lana
6268: Lara
8415: Larisa
5087: Laura
3167: Lea
8778: Leon
6829: Lidija
5238: Lilijana
4940: Liljana
6496: Ljubica
8115: Ljudmila
5156: Lucija
5777: Ludvik
5895: Luka
6924: Magda
4196:
6165: Maj
2896: Maja
4065: Maks
7095: Maks

Magdalena

1745:
4165:
3359:
1169:

3658

8143

6398

1906

7053

Manca
Marcel
Marica
Marija

: Marijana
5425:
1296:
4486:
3393:
6866:
4252:

Marina
Marinka
Mario
Marjan
Marjana
Marjanca

: Marjeta
9131:
4478:
9397:
1210:
9024:
3435:
3330:
8073:
4987:
4097:
: Matija
6640:
2616:
8375:
5555:
1562:
3163:
1731:
8046:
9619:
8952:
5448:
4121:
8950:
8917:
4243:
4343:
3274:
7833:
7796:
5800:
7135:
6297:
2963:
: Nadja
4141:
2874:
4900:
: Neja
5375:
8692:
3841:
9113:
8780:

Marjetka
Mark
Marko
Marta
Martin
Martina
Marusa
Matej
Matevz
Matic

Matilda
Matjaz
Masa
Melita
Metka
Metod
Miha
Mihaela
Milan
Milena
Milica
Milka
Milos
Mira
Miran
Mirjam
Mirko
Miro
Miroslav
Miroslava
Mirsad
Mitja
Mladen

Nastja
Natalija
Natasa

Nejc
Nevenka
Neza
Nik

Niko

9156:
3008:
5651:
8646:
44472:
4719:
3927:
9861:
7344:
4766:
2492:
5394:
1044:
5550:
8881:
5475:
1658:
4523:
3010:
1290:
5961:
9598:
9727:
8246:
5996:
3164:
3923:
6928:
1086:
6597:
8679:
7202:
8359:
4152:
2524:
1316:
8700:
3449:
6293:
3419:
8181:
2933:
3733:
2025:
2417:
3149:
2944
5607:
4077:
5172:
4582:
2042:
8231:
4088:
9411:
8926:

Nikola
Nikolaj
Nina
Nino
Nives
Nusa
Olga
Patricija
Pavel
Pavla
Petar
Pia
Polona
PrimozZ
Rado
Radovan
Rafael
Rebeka
Renata
Renato
Rene
Robert
Rok
Roman
Romana
Rozalija
Rudi
Rudolf
Sabina
Samir
Samo
Sandi
Sandra
Sanja
Sara
Sasa
Sasa
Saso
Senad
Sergej
Silva
Silvester
Simona
Slavica
Slavka
Slavko
Sonja
Srecko
Stanislav
Stanka
Stanko
Stjepan
Stojan
Suzana
Tadej
Taja

9215:
6117:
4868:
1761:

6123

2288

7674
9376

9145

9769

4983

9424

Tamara
Tatjana
Tea
Teja

: Terezija
4094:
1800:
5163:
2666:
6418:
6386:
4553:
8044:
7007:
5195:
1126:
9976:
5539:
6901:
4223:
9146:
: Vanja
9207:
8255:
4130:
7069:
6077:
6312:
: Viktorija
: Viljem

1719:
9079:
7417:
8557:
2558:
6335:
: Vojko
1204:
4462:
4260:
8387:
3903:
8883:
: Zofija
1460:
2648:
4024:
4074:
2378:
2085:
: Stefanija
7143:
4666:
: Zeljko
3406:
2732:

Tia

Tilen
Tim
Timotej
Tina
Tinkara
Tomaz
Tomislav
Urban
Uros
Ursa
Urska
Valentin
Valentina
Valerija
Valter

Vera
Veronika
Vesna
Vid

Vida
Viktor

Vilma
Vincenc
Vinko
Vladimir
Vlado
Vlasta

Zala
Zdenka
Zdenko
Zdravko
Zlatka
Zlatko

Zoja
Zora
Zoran
Zvonka
Zvonko
Stefan

Stefka
Zan

Ziga
Ziva



